HCHS 2023 - 2024 STAFF CONTACT LIST

MMOND CENTRAL

LAST UPDATED: Date

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email

Harrison Dameca Adm - Principal N/A -1510 dsharrison@hammond.k12.in.us
Garcia Edward Asst. Principal 12th Grade -1515 eagarcia@hammond.k12.in.us
Borsits David Asst. Principal 11th Grade -1511 dmborsits@hammond.k12.in.us
Montero Kimberly Asst. Principal 10th Grade -1513 kimontero@hammond.k12.in.us
Allen-Rycerz Jennifer Asst. Principal 9th Grade -1514 jirycerz@hammond.k12.in.us
Devine Holly Counselor 12th A/K -1535 hldevine@hammond.k12.in.us
Stastinski Lori Counselor 12th L/Z -1532 Imstastinski@hammond.k12.in.us
Bernardi Kristin Counselor 11th A/K -1534 kmbernardi@hammond.kl12.in.us
Luna Martinez Mariella Counselor 11th L/Z -1531 mimartinez@hammond.kl12.in.us
Arnold Michelle Lead Counselor 10th A/K -1533 mlarnold@hammond.kl12.in.us
Green Elena Counselor 10th L/Z -1537 ekgreen@hammond.k12.in.us
Polen Denise Counselor 9th A/K -1539 dppolen@hammond.k12.in.us
Schassburger Jamie Counselor 9th L/Z -1541 jrschassburger@hammon.d.k12.in.us
Pappas Athene Office Manager -1502 acpappas@hammond.k12.in.us
Atkins Gwen Administrative Asst. -1501 gaatkins@hammond.k12.in.us
Quiroga Esthela Administrative Asst. -1500 eequiroga@hammond.k12.in.us
Avila Maria Registrar -1529 mmavila@hammond.k12.in.us
Bass Giselda Registrar -1530 grbass@hammond.k12.in.us
Guerra-Danko Leticia Bookkeeper ECA -1504 legurra@hammond.k12.in.us
Mahns Kathryn Bookkeeper EF -1503 ksmahns@hammond.k12.in.us
Sanchez Maribel Attendance Aide -1507 masanchez@hammond.k12.in.us




Flynn
Martinez
Nobles
Larez

Cruz
Heady
Burian
Kolat
Obichere
Boyettte
Stessel
Emerson
Morris
Darwish
Perez
Zepeda
Moore
Eggers
Correa
Wietbrock
Baity
Williams
Daniels-Cole
Forbes
Polk
Salamanca
Cooper

Haas Jr,

Kelly
Amanda
Kathy
Ruby
Cynthia
Kristine
Doug
Emily
Lamika
Jermaine
Scott
William
Rocharda
Sarah
Alicia
Jose
Christopher
Mary
Gabriela
Rachel
Wendy
Starr
Dannette
Leilani
Marcus
Carla
Ronald

Michael

Nurse

Nurse

Wellness Center Nurse
Wellness Center Nurse
Librarian/Media Specialist
Media Specialist

Computer Technician

ABR

ABR

SEI

SEI

Resource Truancy Officer
Parent Liason

ENL Coach, LDP

LDP Support Staff

LDP Parent Liason

Athletic Director

Asst. Athletic Director
Athletic Secretary

Case Manager

SPED Social Worker

Multi Tier Support Services
SPED Social Worker

SPED Applied Skills Teacher
SPED Applied Skills Teacher
Deaf/Hard of Hearing Teacher
Steps to Success Teacher

SPED/Mild Diabilities Teacher

-1505

-1506

-1552

-1522

-1561

-1560

-2288

-1509

-1508

-1512

-1517

-1072

-1588

-1615

-1615

-1614

-1517

-1570

-1572

-1622

-1622

-1538

-1586

-1662

-1663

-1675

-1528

-1685

kcflynn@hammond.k12.in.us

ammartinez@hammond.k12.in.us

kanobles@hammond.k12.in.us

rmlarez@hammond.k12.in.us
cleruz@hammond.k12.in.us

keheady@hammond.k12.in.us

djburian@hammond.k12.in.us

ejkolat@hammond.k12.in.us

Imobichere@hammond.k12.in.us

jijboyette@hammond.k12.in.us

ststessl@hammond.k12.in.us

wjemerson@hammond.k12.in.us

rmmorris@hammond.k12.in.us

sfdarwish@hammond.k12.in.us

alperez@hammond.k12.in.us

jmzepeda@hammond.k12.in.us

cmmoore2@hammond.k12.in.us

Meeggers@hammond.k12.in.us

gacorrea@hammond.k12.in.us

rcwietbrock@hammond.k12.in.us

wabaity@hammond.k12.in.us

smwilliams@hammond.k12.in.us

dacole@hammond.k12.in.us
Imforbes@hammond.k12.in.us

mijpolk@hammond.k12.in.us

casalamanca@hammond.k12.in.us

rocooper@hammond.k12.in.us

mjhaas@hammond.k12.in.us



Johnson
Leahu
Willis-Cox
Andrews
Ciseneros
Bridgeman
Stapleton
Anderson
Hall

Jones
Dejesus
Urbano
Vela
Everett
Brown
Riddle
Guzman
Brown
Bailey
Carson
Diaz
Hardy
Turpin
Davis
Vera
Valdez
Rodriguez

Stockett

Shalia
Cali
Ericka
Jim
Christina
Mandi
Marshell
Stevie
Cathey
Cynthia
Karen
Jose
Natalia
Charles
Terrell
Samuel
Bertha
Angel
Cindy
lesha
Maricela
Kimberly
Patricia
Lenny
Marilu
Jasmine
Carrie

Georgett

SPED/Mild Diabilities Teacher
SPED/Mild Diabilities Teacher
School Psychologist
Custodian #1

Custodian #2A

Custodian #2B

Custodian #3

Custodian #4

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Cafe Manager

Cafe Asst. Manager

Cafe Cook

Cafe Cashier

Cafe Cook

Cafe Cook

Cafe Cook

Cafe Cook

Cafe Cashier

Cafe Cashier/Permanent Sub
Cafe Cashier

Cafe Cashier

-1620

-1620

-1612

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1550

-1555

-1555

-1555

1555

-1555

-1555

-1555

-1555

-1555

-1555

sljohnson@hammond.k12.in.us

cmleahu@hammond.k12.in.us

emcox@hammond.k12.in.us

jaandrews@hammond.k12.in.us
clesineros@hammond.k12.in.us

mabridge@hammond.k12.in.us

mdstapleton@hammond.k12.in.us

sbanderson@hammond.k12.in.us

cahall@hammond.k12.in.us

cijones@hammond.k12.in.us

kmdejesus@hammond.k12.in.us

jjurbano@hammond.k12.in.us

nmvela@hammond.k12.in.us

cceverett@hammond.kl12.in.us

tlbrown@hammond.k12.in.us

sdriddle@hammond.k12.in.us

baguzman@hammond.k12.in.us

wabrown@hammond.k12.in.us

clbailey@hammond.k12.in.us

Ibcarson@hammond.k12.in.us

madiaz@hammond.k12.in.us

kihardy@hammond.k12.in.us

pbturpin@hammond.k12.in.us
Icdavis@hammond.k12.in.us

mavera@hammond.k12.in.us

carodriguez@hammond.k12.in.us

gdstockett@hammond.k12.in.us




Viramontes
Akers

Allen /EP
Allen-Rycerz
Amador
Anderson
Andrew
Arnold
Arredondo
Atkins
Avila

Ayala
Bahena
Bailey
Bailey
Baity
Balitewicz
Bass
Beristain
Bernard/EP
Bernardi
Boban
Bonales
Borsits
Boyette
Bridgeman
Brown-O'brien

Brown

Tannya
Alexander
Thomas
Jennifer
Anthony
Stevie
James
Michele
Iram
Gwen
Maria
Rocco
Julie
Cindy
Richard
Wendy
Kimberly
Griselda
Amanda
Aarynn
Kirstin
David
Virgina
David
Jermaine
Mandi
April

Elaine

Cafe Cashier

HAPA Teacher

Math Teacher
Assistant Principal - 9th
Social Studies Teacher
Custodian #4
Custodian #1

Lead Counselor
Language
Administrative Asssistant
Registrar

HAPA Teacher

Support Staff

Cafe

Social Studies Teacher
SPED Social Worker
HAPA Teacher
Registrar

English Teacher

HAPA Teacher

Counselor -11th A/L

Choir Teacher (Transition to
Teach)

Custodian

Assistant Principal 11th Grade

Supension Explusion
Interventionist (SEI)

Custodian
Support Staff

Support Staff

-1555

-1664

-1583

-1514

-1630

-1550

-1550

-1533

-1628

-1501

-1529

-1527

-1528

-1555

-1649

-1521

-1678

-1530

-1687

-1525

-1534

-1665

-1550

-1511

-1512

-1550

-1659

-1662

tmviramontes@hammond.k12.in.us

ajakers@hammond.k12.in.us

tnallen@hammond.k12.in.us

jirycerz@hammond.k12.in.us
apamador@hammond.k12.in.us

sbanderson@hammond.k12.in.us

jsandrews@hammond.k12.in.us

mlarnold@hammond.k12.in.us

iaarrendondo@hammond.k12.in.us

gaatkins@hammond.k12.in.us

mmavila@hammond.k12.in.us

raayala@hammond.k12.in.us

jabahena@hammond.k12.in.us

clbailey@hammond.k12.in.us
rabailey@hammond.k12.in.us

wabaity@hammond.k12.in.us

kabalitewicz@hammond.k12.in.us

grbass@hammond.k12.in.us

anberistain@hammond.k12.in.us

aabernard@hammond.k12.in.us

kmbernardi@hammond.k12.in.us

dtboban@hammond.k12.in.us

vibonales@hammond.k12.in.us
dmborsits@hammond.k12.in.us

jijboyette@hammond.k12.in.us

mabridge@hammond.k12.in.us

adobrien@hammond.k12.in.us

eebrown@hammond.k12.in.us




Brown

Brown

Brown

Bryant
Buckner/EP
Burian
Calabrese
Carpenter-Stevens
Carson

Castillo
Caston/EP
Champagne
Chaverria/EP
Chavez

Childers
Cisneros

Clayton
Collins-Alexander
Cooper Jr.
Cooper
Correa-Bobadilla
Cox

Cruz

D'Angelo
Daniels-Cole
Darwish

Davis

Detloff

Megan
Terrell
Wynette
James
Jonathon
Doug
Melissa
CeEtter
lesha
Jessica
Michael
Rebecca
Erick
Cristina
Gerald
Christina
Tracie
Shanda
Anthony
Ronald
Gabriela
Anita
Cynthia
Gina
Dannette
Sarah
Lenny

Barbara

English Teacher
Custodian

Cafe Asst. Manager

Physics, Computer Science
Teacher

Advance Speech Teacher

Technology Tech

SPED-BIind Low Vision
Teacher

Math Teacher

Cafeteria

Social Studies/Dual Credit
Teacher

Science Teacher

Science Teacher

LDP Teacher

Support Staff

Math/Dual Credit Teacher
Custodian #2

PLATO

American Sign Language
Teacher

Security

SPED Teacher (Alternative
Sped)

Athletic Secretary
Social Studies Teacher
Media Specialist
English Teacher

SPED

ENL Coach, LDP
Cafeteria Cook

Support Staff

-1584

1555

-1550

-1680

-1698

-2288

-1673

-1562

-1555

1644

-1594

-1640

-1542

-1663

-1645

-1550

-1585

-1689

-1524

-1528

-1572

-1692

-1561

-1681

-1586

-1615

-1555

-1659

mrbrown@hammond.k12.in.us

tlbrown@hammond.k12.in.us

wabrown@hammond.k12.in.us

jrbryant@hammond.k12.in.us
jpbuckner@hammond.k12.in.us

djburian@hammond.k12.in.us

mlcalabrese@hammond.k12.in.us

crstevens@hammond.k12.in.us

ibcarson@hammomnd.k12.in.us

jmcastillo@hammond.k12.in.us

macaston@hammond.k12.in.us

richampagne@hammond.k12.in.us

erchaverria@hammond.k12.in.us

crchavez@hammond.k12.in.us

gdchilders@hammond.k12.in.us

clcisneros@hammond.k12.in.us

ticlayton@hammond.k12.in.us

smalexander@hammond.k12.in.us

adcooper@hammond.k12.in.us

rocooper@hammond.k12.in.us

gacorrea@hammond.k12.in.us

amcox@hammond.k12.in.us

cleruz@hammond.k12.in.us

gmdangelo@hammond.k12.in.us

dacole@hammond.k12.in.us

sfdarwish@hammond.k12.in.us

Icdavis@hammond.k12.in.us

bjdetloff@hammond.k12.in.us




DeVine

Diaz
Dombrowski/EP
Dranchak
Dukes
Eatman
Eggers
Emerson
Fetzko

Flynn

Forbes
Fotopoulos
Frostick-Haas
Garcia

Garcia

Garcia-Hernandez

Giles
Goeders/EP
Green
Gresham
Guerra-Danko
Haas Jr,
Hall

Hardy
Harris
Harrison
Hayes

Healey

Holly
Maricela
Paige
Francis
Juliet
Felicia
Mary
William
Mark
Kelly
Leilani
George
Michele
Edward
Veronica
Yasmin
Gail
Daphne
Elena
Charlena
Leticia
Michael
Cathey
Kimberly
Dharamadas
Dameca
Crystal

Kathryn

Counselor- 12th A/K
Cafeteria

English Teacher
Geometry Teacher
English Teacher

Cafeteria

Pyschology/Asst. Athletic
Director

Truancy Resource Officer
Health Aide

Nurse

SPED-Applied Skills Teacher
Business Teacher

SPED Teacher

Assistant Principal- 12th Grade
Spanish Teacher

Support Staff

Long Term Sub/Business
Teacher

Math

Counselor 10th L/Z
Caferteria

ECA Bookkeeper
SPED Mild Disabilities
Custodian

Cafe Cook

Security

Principal

Security

Science Teacher

-1535

-1555

-1632

-1579

-1653

-1555

-1570

-1072

-1505

-1505

-1662

-1654

-1686

-1515

-1616

-1662

-1565

-1563

-1537

-1555

-1504

-1550

-1555

-1524

-1510

-1524

-1526

hldevine@hammond.k12.in.us

madiaz@hammond.k12.in.us

padombrowski@hammond.k12.in.us

fidranchak@hammond.k12.in.us
judukes@hammond.k12.in.us

feeatman@hammond.k12.in.us

Meeggers@hammond.k12.in.us

wjemerson@hammond.k12.in.us

mafetzko@hammond.k12.in.us

kcflynn@hammond.k12.in.us

Imforbes@hammond.k12.in.us

gifotopoulos@hammond.k12.in.us

mahaas@hammond.k12.in.us
eagarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

vagarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

yahernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

gmgiles@hammond.k12.in.us

dagoeders@hammond.k12.in.us

ekgreen@hammond.k12.in.us

cvgresham@hammond.k12.in.us

leguerra@hammond.k12.in.us

-1685 mjhaas@hammond.k12.in.us

cahall@hammond.k12.in.us

kjhardy@hammond.k12.in.us

doharris@hammond.k12.in.us

dsharrison@hammond.k12.in.us

cdhayes@hammond.k12.in.us

klhealey@hammond.k12.in.us




Herrera
Hernandez
Howard
Howard/EP
Hudak
Igartua
Jenkins
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Keilman
King

King
Klapak
Kolat

Larez
Lazzarine
Lemus
Longawa
Lozano
Luna Martinez
Mahns
Maldonado
Mangan
Mann
Martinez
Mathewson

McClanahan

Angela
Rubiceli
Christopher
O'Keisha
Adam
Johnny
Kanisha
Shalia
Cynthia
Lori
Lawrence
Blake
Nancy
Edward
Emily
Ruby
Tina

Cali

Ellen
Angel
Mariella
Kathy
Theresa
Elizabeth
Jessica
Amanda
Sue Anne

Geraldine

ELA /11th AP Literature
Teacher

LDP Support Staff
German/Social Studies
Algebra |

Physical Education
Support Staff
Business Teacher
SPED Mild Disabilities
Custodian

English Teacher

Social Studies Teacher
Technical Theater
Support Staff
Sociology/US Government
ABR - Support Staff
Wellness Center Nurse
Art Teacher

English Teacher

Long Term Sub/Spanish
Teacher

Interpeter

Counselor 11th - M/Z
Bookkeeper EH

Cafe Cashier/Kitchen

JAG Specialist

Long Term Sub/Science
Teacher

Nurse
PE - Swim Coach

CTE IED/AML

-1690

-1614

-1697

-1547

-1641

-1662

-1656

-1620

-1550

-1684

-1578

-1609

-1675

-1648

-1509

-1552

-1672

-1629

-1560

-1675

-1531

-1503

-1555

-1611

-1608

-1506

-1670

-1677

amherrera@hammond.k12.in.us

ruhernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

cehoward@hammond.k12.in.us

omhoward@hammond.k12.in.us
amhudak@hammond.k12.in.us

joigartua@hammond.k12.in.us

kbjenkins@hammond.k12.in.us

sljohnson@hammond.k12.in.us

cijones@hammond.k12.in.us

lljones@hammond.k12.in.us

Ifkeilman@hammond..k12.in.us

baking@hammond.k12.in.us

ncking@hammond.k12.in.us

eaklapak@hammond.k12.in.us
ejkolat@hammond.k12.in.us

rmlarez@hammond.k12.in.us

tllazzarine@hammond.k12.in.us

cllemus@hammond.k12.in.us

eklongawa@hammond.k12.in.us

arlozano@hammond.k12.in.us

mlmartinez@hammond.k12.in.us

ksmahns@hammond.k12.in.us

thmaldonado@hammond.k12.in.us

ekmangan@hammond.k12.in.us

jmmann@hammond.k12.in.us

ammartinez@hammond.k12.in.us

samathewson@hammond.k12.in.us

gamcclanahan@hammond.k12.in.us




McClendon
McCoy
McWaters
Montero
Moore-Morris
Moore

Moore
Eggers

Moran

Morris
Moskovich/EP
Moynihan
Muratori
Neace-Coffey
Nobles
Norwood/EP
Obichere
Pappas
Parsley
Payton

Perez
Perez/EP
Perkins
Peschke
Phifer

Polen

Polk

Pollock

April
Joseph
Aaron
Kimberly
Rocharda
Christopher
Julieann
Mary
Stephanie
Travis
Jon

Kevin
Karen
Leigh
Kathy
Amari
Lamika
Athene
Michelle
Sonya
Alicia
Benjamin
Jordon
Deborah
Lonnie
Denise
Marcus

Matt

Cafeteria
Band
Economics

Assistant Principal- 12th Grade

Parent & Community
Engagement Facilitator

Athletic Director

Health/PE Department Head
Assistant Athlectic Director
Psychology/AP Psychology
Teacher

Algebrall

ELA Grade 10/Speech
Health/Wellness

Science Teacher

Wellness Center Nurse
English Teacher

ABR

Office Manager

Science Teacher

Support Staff

Support Staff

LDP

Support Staff

Support Staff

Reading Intervention
Counselor- 9th A/K

SPED - Applied Skills Teacher

Math/Sub Permit

-1555

-1607

-1651

-1513

-1588

-1571

-1669

-1570

-1683

-1695

-1682

-1580

-1522

-1573

1552

1587

1508

1502

1548

1528

1615

1589

1663

1663

1617

1539

1663

1633

acmcclendon@hammond.k12.in.us

jcmccoy@hammond.k12.in.us

aamcwaters@hammond.k12.in.us

kimontero@hammond.k12.in.us
rmmorris@hammond.k12.in.us

cmmoore2@hammond.k12.in.us

jmmoore@hammond.k12.in.us

Meeggers@hammond.k12.in.us

slmoran@hammond.k12.in.us

tdmorris@hammond.k12.in.us

jmmoskovich@hammond.k12.in.us

kmmoynihan@hammond.k12.in.us

kamuratori@hammond.k12.in.us

lacoffey@hammond.k12.in.us
kanobles@hammond.k12.in.us

alnorwood@hammond.k12.in.us

Imobichere@hammond.k12.in.us

acpappas@hammond.k12.in.us

msparsley@hammond.k12.in.us

srpayton@hammond.k12.in.us

alperez@hammond.k12.in.us

baperez@hammond.k12.in.us

jnperkins@hammond.k12.in.us
dlpeschke@hammond.k12.in.us

laphifer@hammond.k12.in.us

dppolen@hammond.k12.in.us

mjpolk@hammond.k12.in.us

mapollock@hammond.k12.in.us




Pramuk Jessica PLTW-Science 1577 jlporamuk@hammond.k12.in.us

Quiroga Estelle Administrative Assistant 1500 eequiroga@hammond.k12.in.us
Rausei lan Science Teacher 1627 ierausei@hammond.kl12.in.us
Redfield David SPED Interpeter 1675 dwredfield@hammond.k12.in.us
Reed Carlos Science Teacher 1626 cjreed@hammond.k12.in.us
Robles Maria Spanish Teacher 1679 mrrobles@hammond.k12.in.us
Rodriguez Carrie Cafe Cashier 1555 carodriguez@hammond.k12.in.us
Ross Khristana Security 1524

Ruano Jennifer Social Studies Teacher 1626 jmruano@hammond.k12.in.us
Salamanca Carla Deaf/Hard of Hearing Teacher 1675 casalamanca@hammond.k12.in.us
Sanchez Maribel Attendance Aide 1507 masanchez@hammond.k12.in.us
Schassburger Jamie Counselor - 9th M/Z 1541 jrsschassburger@hammond.k12.in.us
Scheive Katelyn Social Studies Teacher 1582 kmscheive@hammond.k12.in.us
Schreiber Eric Social Studies Teacher 1647 egschreiber@hammond.kl2.in.us
Senteno Patricia Plato 1642 pjsenteno@hammond.k12.in.us
Serrano Gabriela Language Teacher 1634 gaserrano@haammond.k12.in.us
Sheriff Tyrone JROTC Instructor 1540 tysheriff@hammond.k12.in.us
Simmons Matthew Math 1581 mssimmons@hammond.kl2.in.us
Sjoquist Sara Art Teacher 1674 sjsjoquist@hammond.k12.in.us
Stapleton Marshell Custodian #3 1550 mdstapleton@hammond.k12.in.us
Stastinski Lori Counselor -12th L/Z 1532 Imstasinski@hammond.k12.in.us

Suspension Explusion

Stessel Scott Interventionist (SEI) 1517 STStessl@hammond.k12.in.us
Stockett Georgett Cafe Cashier 1555 gdstockett@hammond.k12.in.us
Stotts Erica English Teacher 1621 elstotts@hammond.k12.in.us
Suwardi Cheryl Band Teacher 1667/1676 cssuwardi@hammond.k12.in.us
Tiscareno Megan Instructional Coach 1636 mrtiscareno@hammond.k12.in.us
Turpin Patricia Caferteria 1555 pbturpin@hammond.k12.in.us

Urbano Jose Custodian 1550 jjurbano@hammond.k12.in.us




Vazquez Ericka Health Aide/Float 1505 ervazquez@hammond.k12.in.us

Math Dept. Head/Instructional

Veenstra Dawn Cogh 1693 dmveenstra@hammond.k12.in.us
Vega Julio English Teacher/Sub permit 1639 juvega@hammond.k12.in.us
Vera Marilu Cafe Cashier 1555 mavera@hammond.k12.in.us
Villa Luzsofia Support Staff 1663 Isvilla@hammond.k12.in.us
Viramontes Tannya Cafe Cashier 1555 tmviramontes@hammond.k12.in.us
Wagner Paul Choir Teacher 1676/1668 pjwagner@hammond.k12.in.us
Walton Eloise Cafe Cashier 1555 elwalton@hammond.k12.in.us
White Dajha SenealEreEe e El R dtwhite@hammond.k12.in.us
Counselor/Infinity Counseling
Wietbrock Rachel Case Manager 1622 rcwietbrock@hammond.k12.in.us
Williams Starr MTSS 1538 smwilliams@hammond.k12.in.us
Willis-Cox Ericka School Psychologist 1612 emcox@hammond.k12.in.us

Zepeda Jose LDP Parent Liason 1614 jmzepeda@hammond.k12.in.us



